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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Health in the Home: ‘Whooping
Cough"
9.35 New Piano Recordings
9.45 Harold Williams (baritone)
10. 0 Devotions: Rev D. W. Storkey,A.
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: What's in 6
Job? Our Children, "Hester’s. Diary,"
Country Newsletter, Background to the
News
41.15 Music While You Work
11.45 Bing Crosby
42. 0 Lunch Music
42.30 p.m. Progress Report in the N.2Z.
Women’s Golf Championships
942.35 Country Journal
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2. 0 London Club
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 7 in E Bruckner

$8.30 Music by Eric Coates
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Tango Rhythm
4.30 Children’s Session: "Esmeralda Goes
to Town"
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Progress Report in N.Z. Women’s
Gotf Championships
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 #4=\Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Dance Band," featuring Lou Campbell
and his Orchestra
7.52 Renee Houston and Pat AherneTrue to Thee
I Do
8. 0 Pre-election Address by W. S.
Goosman
410. 0 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

RY C 880 ke. 341m.
6. Op.m. Tea Dance
6.30 Bing Crosby
6.45 Louis Levy and his Orchestra7.0 After Dinner Music8.0 Symphonic Music
Czech Philharmonic Orchestra conduc-
ted by Georg Szell
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor, Op. 95
(New World) Dvorak

8.38 Denis Noble (baritone)
Don Juan’s Serenade * Tohaikovski
8.42 Jaseha Heifetz (violin) and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra conduc-
ted. by John Barbiroli
Concerto in D, Op. 35 Tcohaikovski
9.14 Lina Pagliughi (soprano)
Hymn to the Sun (Le ¢oqg d’or)

Rimsky-Korsakov
9.18 Philadelphia Orchestra conducted
by Leopold Stokowski
Scheherazade Rimsky-Korsakov
10. 4 ThesS qg Quartet
The Pro

Apree
uartet °

. Quartet inE Wat, Op. 50, No. 3Haydn
Bas Beniamino Gigli (tenor)Close down

(4D) AU c KLAND1250 ke. 240m.
4.30 p.m. Thesaurus ‘programme
Armehair Melodies

6.20 Dinner, Music .

7.0 Film Review
7A6 Orchestral Interlude
7.30 Gems from Musical Comedy

ge Military Band Music
f

3. The All-Girl Orchestra conducted
mu Phil Spitalny(Voice of America Programme)
8.15 "White Oaks"
8.41 "Four Strings and a Piano" with
a singer as guest artist

(From the Studio)
8.57 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Derek Heine and his WesthavenFour

(From the Studio)
9.45 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

;

UZKIN Sroka "sos
me7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session

7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Women’s News From Town
9.15 "Scarlet Harvest"
9.30 "Legend of Kathie, Warren"
9.45 "Mrs. Parkington"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Variety Spice
6.45 The Latest on Record
y Musical Parade
7.15 "Heart of the Sunset"
7.30 Programme Review7.45 Evening Talk: "In the Words ofShakespeare"
8. 0 Play: ‘‘Night on Skail Moor," by
Horton Giddie
8.45 Recital9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Melodies From British Radio
9.35 "ITMA"’(BBC Feature)10.& Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

[DXA ieee
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
$s. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher9.15 "The Legend of Kathie Warren"
9.30 "Scarlet Harvest"
9.45 "Ever Yours"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Spotlight on Jan August6.45 Latest on Record
7. 0 Songs of the Islands
7.15 Feature :

7.30 Programme Reviewstock Market Report :

7.45 "This is My Programme": A siti:dent Airs Her Views
8.15 "Holiday for Song’,
8.45 Talk: "Early History of the Wal-Kato: Huntly," by J. H. Penniket
. The Humphrey Bishop Show
9.35 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Programme)
10. 5 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

UCC4 sdonen s75m.7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Health Talk: "Whooping Cough"
8.34 Happy Half-hour10.0 "Shamrock"
10.30 Have You Whistled This j
10.45 ‘Music While You Work
11.45 Talk
11.30 Makers of Melody
42. 0 Music for Midday
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Down Harmony Lane
2.30 "Grand City"
2.45 Music While You Work3.0 Women’s Session
3.30 Stars of the Metropolitan4.0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners;
"Christmas on the Moon"
5. 0 Roberto Inglez introduted these
5.15 Bartlett and Robertson (due-
pianists)
5.30 Sing As We Go
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
8.45 Salon Ensembles +
7. 0 Station Announcements
Programme Review746 Talk: "So This is Argentina," by
Lucy Walker-Leigh
7.30 Evening ProgrammeListeners’ Own Session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News= Opera for the People: "La Travi-a a7? 4

40. O Manhattan Melodies
10.30 Close down

2 y 570ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Health in the Home: "Whooping
Cough"
9.34 Local Weather Conditions
9.40 Music While You gvork10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Milestones of Melody
10.40 BBC Personalities: The Radio Rev-
ellers
41. 0 Women’s Session: "I Remember:
Talking More with English Schoolboys,"
by Brenda Bell, "A Cockney’s Day Out,"
by Beryl] McMillan, Holiday Suggestions
11.30 One Work Composers
12. 0 Lunch Music
4.26 p.m. To-day in N.Z. History; The
Influenza Epidemic
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Manfred Symphony Tchaikovski
In a, Mountain -Pass Itppolitov-lvanoy
3. 0 Holiday for Song
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Songs of the Islands
4.30 Children’s Session: "Tom ThumbWanders Through History"
5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Concert Hall
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Local News Service
7.13 Farm Session: Grassland Confer-
ence Preview No. 6, by S. H. Saxby, J.
E. MelviHe discusses Chemical Composi-
tion of Pasture Plants, L. J. Dumbleton
discusses Insects Infesting N.Z. Pastures,
and "Blowfly Strike," by W. Maurice

. Webster
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Symphony. Orchestra of the Augusteo,
Rome, conducted by Vincenzo Bellezza
Overture: Promise of Marriage

; Rossini
7.40 Paolo Silveri (baritone) and LuigiInfantino (tenor) with-the Royal Opera
House Orchestra ‘

The Idea of That Enchanter (‘‘The
Barber of Seville’’) Rossini

7.47 ISA ANDERSON (piano)
Intermezzi, Op. 118, Nos. 1 and 2
Intermezzo, Op. 117, No. 2 Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

8.0 Pre-election Address by W. §&.
Goosman
10. 0 The Billy Cotton Radio Show
10.45 Cinema Organ Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down,

|2WS 650 ke. 461 ™.
4.30 p-m. Popular Hit Revivals
5. Q@ Music Hall
5.30 Five and Thirty
. 0 Today in N.Z. History: The Influ-
enza Epidemic
6
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 Music for Pleasure
7. 0
7
Moment Musical

.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
(BBC Programme)

8.0 Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphonic Poem: Golden Spinning
Wheel Dvorak

8.25 Music in Russia, introducing AliceGraham (contralto)
(A Studio Presentation)

8.56 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dora Willner (soprano) andGerhard Willner (piano)
First Part of Song Cycle, ‘Swan
Songs" Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

9.52 Liverpool Philharmonic ‘Orchestra
conducted by Sir Malcolm SargentInvitation to the Dance Weber
10. 0 Carnegie Hall
(Voice of America Programme))

40.30 Close down

2 WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
7. Op.m. Radio Variety
7.30 Hester’s Diary
7.43 Edmund Audron Wrote These
8. 0 Front Page Lady
8.25 Musical News Review
$s. 0 Passing Parade
9.30 Night Club
10. District Weather Report
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 kc. 297m.
7. 0am. Breakfast SeSsion
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Prudence
Gregory)
9.15 "The Legend of Kathie Warren"9.30 "Searlet Harvest"
9.45 "Mrs. Parkington"10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Joe Loss and his Orchestra6.45 Gramophone Corner
7. 0 Stars of Variety
7.15 "Whispers In Tahiti’
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-
ments
7.45 "The Shy Plutocrat"’8.0 Talk: "What is Personality?: The
Effect of Hormones," by Dr, Monica
Ongley
8.15 Songs by Paul Robeson
8.30 "Gisborne Presents": A VarietyHalf-hour by Local Entertainers
9. 0 Dominion Weather. Forecast9.4 Tuesday Evening Concert9.30 Musical Comedy Theatre: ‘The
Count of Luxembourg"10.0 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

QZ 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS"
Breakfast. Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Health in the Home; ‘Whooping
Cough"
Variety Parade .

10. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles"
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 YZ Worlen’s Session
11.15 Master Music
11.45 Here’s.a Laugh
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz Time2.45 . "For the Countrywoman"
3.15 Concerto No. 2 in C Minor, Op, 18,for Piano and Orchestra Rachmaninoff4.0 "Holiday for Song" ‘

4.30 Children’s Session: ‘‘The Lost Caveof Pukerangi,’’ presented by Mr. Story-teller
5. 0 Salon Music
5.30 Do You Remember?
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
» Ss Station AnnouncementsAfter Dinner Music
7.15 Talk: -"Geology in N.Z.," by Dr,
D, A. Brown ,

;7.30 Evening’ ProgrammeHawke’s Bay ,Hit Parade8.0 ‘Radio Theatre: "The CradleSnatchers"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 "Streamline"
10: 0 "Opera for the People: Faust"
10.30 . Close down

2>(2 1370 ke. 219m.
7, Op.m. Concert Programme7.30 Variety Bandbox

(BBC Programme) .8.0 JOHN McDONALD
Popguar Piano Requests(From the Studio)8.30 "The Clue of the Silver Key"9. 2 Station Announcements9. 5 "Officer Crosby" ‘
9.30 Rhythm Time td
10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid in
advance at any Money Order Office. Twelve
months, 12/-; six months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission.


